

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22391-
22392/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2004 in OJ No. 46/1997 &
OJA No. 46/1997 & OJ No. 55/2004 & CA No. 258/1995 of The HIGH
COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

BILIMORA TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OFFICIAL LIQ., VANIA SILK MILL P.LTD.&ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 27/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present.

Adjourned. List the matter on 13.2.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar