

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22391-22392/2004

BILIMORA TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OFFICIAL LIQ.,VANIA SILK MILL P.LTD.&ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 26/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

Mrs. Mahima C. Shroff,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod B. Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Raman Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Fresh notice by Registered Post A.D to unserved Respondent No. 1.

List the matter on 10th July, 2007.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG